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Well Name:   Carlson 43-7

Report Printed:   11/23/2015

API

05123195320000
Surface Legal Location

NESE 7 6N 65W
Field Name

Eaton
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,772.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,782.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00

www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

Most Recent Job
Job Category

Completion/Workover
Primary Job Type

Tubing Repair
Secondary Job Type Start Date

11/22/2011
End Date

11/23/2011

TD:  7,396.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 11/23/2015 11:29:19 AM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

21.7

31.8

32.5

448.2

458.0

2,399.9

7,133.5

7,134.5

7,142.1

7,151.9

7,366.1

7,376.0

7,396.0

Formations

Niobrara, …

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Cement; 2,400.0 ftKB; 7,376.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,366.0

Perforated; 7,142.0-7,152.0

Seating Nipple; 1.90; 1.470; 7,133.5-7,134.6; 1.07

Production; Casing; 3 1/2 in; 9.20 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 7,376.0 ftKB
Tubing; 1.90; 1.610; 32.4-7,133.5; 7,101.14

Cement; 10.0 ftKB; 448.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 448.0 ftKB

Cross Over; 1.90; 31.9-32.4; 0.50

Tubing; 1.90; 1.610; 21.8-31.9; 10.10

Tubing; 1.90; 1.610; 10.0-21.8; 11.75


